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St. No. Festival Date Day

1 Magh Bihu 1 5th January Monday

2 Repubtic Day 25th .tanuary Friday

3 Hoti 25th March Monday

4 Good Friday 29th March Friday

5 ld-U't-Fitr* 11th Aprit Thursday

6 Mahavir Jayanti 21 Aprit Sunday

7 Buddha Purnima 23'd May Thursday

8 ld-ut- Zuha (Bakrid)- 17s June Monday

9 Muharram* 176 Juty Wednesday

10 lndependence Day 1 5h August Thursday

11
ld-L-Mll.ad
( girthdat of Prophet Mohammad) 16th September Monday

12 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02nd october -Wednesday

13 An Additional Dav for Dussehra
(Maha Navami) 11 October Friday

14 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 12th october Saturday

15 Diwati 3f i October Thursday

16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 15tr November Friday

17 Christmas Day 25th December Wednesday
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EI{f ffiq frq WEnt ,/ The dates of Hotiday for the Mustim Festivats may be changed on appearance of the moon and
decision to be taken by the State Government.
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SL. No. 6$lt[/ Festival Date Dq
1 New Year's Day 01't January Monday

7 Lohri 13tn January Saturday

3 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 17th January Wednesday

4 Hazarat Ali's Birthday 25th January Thursday

5 Me-Dam-Me-Phi 31st January Wednesday

6 Basant Panchami 14tn February Wednesday

7 Shivaji Jayanti 19th February Monday

8 Birthday of Swami Dayanand Saraswati 6th March Wednesday

9 Maha Shivratri 8th March Friday

10 Hotika Dahan 24th March Sunday

11 Do[ Yatra 25th March Monday

12 Easter Sunday 31't March Sunday

13 Jamat- Ut- Vida 5th Aprit Friday

14 Chaitra Suktadi/ Gudi/Padava/Ugadi 9th Aprit Tuesday

15 Vaisakhi 13th Aprit Saturday

16 Bohag Bi hu/Meshadi /Vaisakahdi 14th Aprit Sunday

17 Ram Navami 17th April Wednesday

18 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 08th May Wednesday

19 Rath Yatra 7'n Juty Sunday

20 Parsi New Year's Day/ Nauraj 15'n August Thursday

21 Raksha Bandhan 19th August Monday

22 Tithi of Sri Sri Madhavdeva 23'o August Friday

73 Janmasthami 26th August Monday

z4 Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva 4th September Wednesday

25 Vinayak Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi 7'n September Saturday
2.6 Onam 15tn September Sunday

27 Maha Saptami 1Oth October Thursday

28 Lakshmi Puja 16th October Wednesday

29 Kati Bihu/ Maharishi Vatmiki's Birthday - 17n october Thursday

30 Karaka Chaturthi 20'n October Sunday

31 Naraka Chaturdasi 31't October Thursday
32 Govardhan Puja 2nd November Saturday
33 Bhai duj/ Bhatri Dwitiya 3rd November Sunday

34 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 7th November Thursday
36 Lachit Divas/Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24th November Sunday

36 Asom Divas(Su-ka-Pha Divas) 2nd December Monday

37 Christmas Eve 24th December Tuesday
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etigibte to avail two Restricted Hotidays in a catendar year from the above [ist.
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